
N° Pce NOM Prénom CLUB Age Dpt

75 1 RICHET Noël Team Progress FFC 28

16 2 PERRUCHE Romain Elan Polisson 20-29 45

69 3 SAVY Sylvain A C Lardy (91) 1 91

21 4 VATAN Mathieu  US Ouzouer sur Trézée 30-39 45

70 5 GREGOIRE Benjamin St Denis de l'Hotel Cyclisme FFC 45

17 6 OGE Antoine Les Balbuzard de Chatenoy 20-29 45

37 7 GIRY Pascal Info Sport Loiret 50-59 45

28 8 HOUSSIN Alexandre ES Gatinaise Ferrières 40-49 45

72 9 CONTAULT Maxandre St Jean Cyclisme FFC 45

30 10 TOURETTE Thierry ASPTT Orléans 40-49 45

29 11 CHEVREAU Bruno ES Gatinaise Ferrières 40-49 45

42 12 POIGET Franck Braquet Abbatien 50-59 45

38 13 PIERRE Jocelyn V C Castelneuvien 50-59 45

58 14 CHOJNOWSKI Florian ESMP Maintenon (28) 20-29 28

54 15 RAULT Christophe V C Toury (28) 50-59 28

51 16 CHOJNOWSKI  François ESMP Maintenon (28) 50-59 28

52 17 LE BHIAN Philippe ESMP Maintenon (28) 50-59 28

73 18 GORAU Sylvain ASPTT Orléans FFC 45

66 19 GERVAIS Gilles ASS Vineuil Sport Cyclisme (41) 3 41

41 20 VERGER Gilles Les Balbuzard de Chatenoy 50-59 45

40 21 RABILLON Ludovic USO Free Bike 50-59 45

53 22 PASTOU Raoul ESMP Maintenon (28) 50-59 28

22 23 MORTIER Romain Info Sport Loiret 30-39 45

18 24 FANNECHERE Florian USM Montargis 20-29 45

27 25 MERCIER Thierry Les Balbuzard de Chatenoy 40-49 45

31 26 BERNARD François ASPTT Orléans 40-49 45

26 27 CAPITAINE Yann Info Sport Loiret 40-49 45

39 28 PERRUCHE Didier Elan Polisson 50-59 45

56 29 LOISEAU Laurent V C Toury (28) 40-49 28

55 30 TOUTAY Benoit ESMP Maintenon (28) 40-49 28

74 31 BLAIRON Cédric BCC Quiers sur Bezon FFC 45

76 32 RENARD Franck St Cyr en Val VTT 45

68 33 POMMELET Vincent Info Sport Loiret 3 45

57 1 NOEL Didier V C Toury (28) Plus 60 28

46 2 CAMARD Daniel Elan Polisson Plus 60 45

48 3 BONNIN Alain US Bonny Plus 60 45

Départemental Cyclocross 2018

Classement SCRATCH

Ingré le 16 décembre 2018



11 1 SOUCHET Florian U C Gien Sport 17-19 45

1 1 TOURETTE Sandrine ASPTT Orléans F 45

2 2 PIVIN Sarah Braquet Abbatien F 45

62 3 BICHAT Mélissande USM Montargis VTT 45

3 4 CHOJNOWSKI Isabelle ESMP Maintenon (28) F 28

6 1 GARZANDAT Natahn USM Montargis 13-14 45



N° Pce NOM Prénom CLUB Age Dpt

1 1 TOURETTE Sandrine ASPTT Orléans F 45

2 2 PIVIN Sarah Braquet Abbatien F 45

6 1 GARZANDAT Natahn USM Montargis 13-14 45

Départemental Cyclocross 2018

Classement Féminine et 13/14

Ingré le 16 décembre 2018



N° Pce NOM Prénom CLUB Age Dpt

16 1 PERRUCHE Romain Elan Polisson 20-29 45

17 2 OGE Antoine Les Balbuzard de Chatenoy 20-29 45

18 3 FANNECHERE Florian USM Montargis 20-29 45

11 SOUCHET Florian U C Gien Sport 17-19 45

Départemental Cyclocross 2018

Classement 17/19  et 20/29

Ingré le 16 décembre 2018



N° Pce NOM Prénom CLUB Age Dpt

21 1 VATAN Mathieu  US Ouzouer sur Trézée 30-39 45

22 2 MORTIER Romain Info Sport Loiret 30-39 45

28 1 HOUSSIN Alexandre ES Gatinaise Ferrières 40-49 45

30 2 TOURETTE Thierry ASPTT Orléans 40-49 45

29 3 CHEVREAU Bruno ES Gatinaise Ferrières 40-49 45

27 4 MERCIER Thierry Les Balbuzard de Chatenoy 40-49 45

31 5 BERNARD François ASPTT Orléans 40-49 45

26 6 CAPITAINE Yann Info Sport Loiret 40-49 45

Départemental Cyclocross 2018

Classement 30/39  et 40/49

Ingré le 16 décembre 2018



N° Pce NOM Prénom CLUB Age Dpt

37 1 GIRY Pascal Info Sport Loiret 50-59 45

42 2 POIGET Franck Braquet Abbatien 50-59 45

38 3 PIERRE Jocelyn V C Castelneuvien 50-59 45

41 4 VERGER Gilles Les Balbuzard de Chatenoy 50-59 45

40 5 RABILLON Ludovic USO Free Bike 50-59 45

39 6 PERRUCHE Didier Elan Polisson 50-59 45

7

46 1 CAMARD Daniel Elan Polisson Plus 60 45

48 2 BONNIN Alain US Bonny Plus 60 45

Départemental Cyclocross 2018

Classement 50/59  et Plus de 60

Ingré le 16 décembre 2018


